EXPLODED VIEW & PARTS LIST

THREADED ALUMINUM & STAINLESS STEEL
FULL STROKE, A150-*+*- *kx_xx

@ all-flo.com A =



PARTS LIST - THREADED ALUMINUM & STAINLESS STEEL
FULL STROKE, A50-*¥*-wex _wxx

=Y DESCRIPTION QTY PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL

10 DISCHARGE MANIFOLD - THREADED 1 AT50-N*A-**H* _xxx 11332-20-NPT Aluminum
ATH50-N*Z-HHkk_xxx 11332-26-NPT Stainless Steel
AT50-B*A-#¥xx_kkk 11332-20-BSPT Aluminum
AT150-B*3-****_*x* 11332-26-BSPT Stainless Steel

20 BALL 4 ATHQ-*H* x| Hx _Kokok 11010-13-4PK Viton®/FKM
ATBQ-FH*HEH*_Kokk 11010-15-4PK EPDM
ATBQ-FH*_*GH*_Hxx 11010-19-4PK Geolast®
ATHQ-HFF*HNFE_Hx* 11010-21-4PK Buna-N
ATHQ-***HGHk _Hkx 11010-23-4PK Santoprene®
ATHQ-*H*HTHx Kk 11010-59-4PK PTFE

30 VALVE SEAT 4 ATH0-FF*FRAF kk 10930-20-4PK Aluminum
ATHQ-***HxFk_Hokk 10930-26-4PK Stainless Steel
ATBQ-***H¥ P _kokk 10930-39-4PK Polypropylene
ATHQ-***Fxy*_xxk 10930-42-4PK Nylon

40 0-RING, VALVE SEAT 4 ATHQ-*H*FHHHN Hkk 11952-11-4PK Nitrile
ATHQ-H** x| Hkk 11952-13-4PK Viton®/FKM
ATHQ-***FHHHE _Hkk 11952-15-4PK EPDM
ATHQ-HH*HrrT _oxk 11952-17-4PK PTFE

50 OUTER CHAMBER 2 ATB0-*¥AA-F***_Fx 10727-20 Aluminum
ATHQ-**F-HkHk_Hkx 10727-26 Stainless Steel

61&62 INTERMEDIATE 1 ATHQ-*AKAHAk _Akk 11525-20 Aluminum
AT50-*33-**H*_xxx 11525-26 Stainless Steel

63 INNER CHAMBER 2 ATH0-FA*Fxdx _kkk 11806-20 Aluminum
AT50-*33-**H*_xxx 11806-26 Stainless Steel

70&90 DIAPHRAGM ROD ASSEMBLY 1 All non-PTFE Models 35003-00 Stainless Steel

(FULL STROKE])

80 VALVE SLEEVE 1 All Models 10107-31 A Acetal

100 INNER SPACER (PILOT SLEEVE) 3 All Models 10205-40 A Polypropylene

110 0-RING (PILOT SLEEVE) 4 All Models 11919-16 A Urethane

120 END SPACER (PILOT SLEEVE) 2 All Models 10208-40 A Polypropylene

130 0-RING (END SPACER) 2 All Models 11919-11 A Nitrile

140 LIP SEAL (DIAPHRAGM RQOD) 2 All Models 12002-76 A Nitrile

150 RETAINING PLATE 2 All Models 12717-54 Nylon

160 BUMPER 2 All Models 12317-16 Urethane

170 INNER DIAPHRAGM PLATE (FULL STROKE]) 2 ATHO-* A Hkkk _Kkk 11112-20 Aluminum

(NON-PTFE MODELS) A150-*33-H*H*_xxx 11112-26 Stainless Steel

180 DIAPHRAGM 2 ATHQ-HHENFAE_Hkx 10614-11-2PK Buna-N
ATHQ-HHk_ Rk _oxk 10614-13-2PK Viton®/FKM
ATBQ-***ophkk_Hokk 10614-15-2PK EPDM
ATBQ-***-GrH*_xxx 10614-19-2PK Geolast®
ATHQ-***-GHkk_Hxx 10614-23-2PK Santoprene®

190 N/A

200&210 OUTER DIAPHRAGM PLATE WITH STUD 2 ATB0-FFA-FHHx_Kkx 11221-20 Aluminum
ATHQ-F*F-Hxkk _kokk 11221-26 Stainless Steel

220 SUCTION MANIFOLD - THREADED 1 AT50-N*A-*xrx_xxx 11333-20-NPT Aluminum
AT50-N*3-*rrk_xxx 11333-26-NPT Stainless Steel
AT50-B*A-*¥xx ok 11333-20-BSPT Aluminum
AT150-B*3-HHkk_kkk 11333-26-BSPT Stainless Steel

230 AIR VALVE GASKET 1 All Models 12124-19 Nitrile

240 SHUTTLE PLATE 1 All Models 10450-77 £ Ceramic

250 SHUTTLE 1 All Models 10430-00 £ Special

A = all-flo.com @



PARTS LIST - THREADED ALUMINUM & STAINLESS STEEL
FULL STROKE, A50-*¥*-wex _wxx

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL
260 AIR VALVE BODY 1 A150-FA*HHE _Aoxx 11618-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-FHxx_kk 11618-26 Stainless Steel
270 AIR VALVE SPOOL 1 All Models 10483-31 % Acetal
280 LIP SEAL (AIR VALVE) 2 All Models 12003-76 Nitrile
290 0-RING (AIR VALVE END PLUG) 1 All Models 11913-11% Nitrile
300 AIR VALVE END PLUG 1 ATH0-*A*Hkk _Hoxx 11706-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-FHxx_kx 11706-26 Stainless Steel
311&312 MUFFLER w/ BUSHING 1 A5Q-HFk_Fxxk KK 13013-00 Polypropylene
Optional 13010-00 Metal
320 INNER CHAMBER GASKET 2 All Models 12123-19 Nitrile
331 PIPE PLUG 1 A150-B*A-*HHx_xxk 12275-20-BSPT Aluminum
1-1/4" A150-N*A-HHxx_Hkk 12275-20-NPT Aluminum
A150-B*3-*xkk_Hxx 12275-26-BSPT Stainless Steel
A150-N* 3k _Hokx 12275-26-NPT Stainless Steel
332 PIPE PLUG 1 A150-B*A-*HHxxxk 12270-20-BSPT Aluminum
1-1/2" AT50-N*A-FHx_kx 12270-20-NPT Aluminum
A150-B*3-HHkk_Hxx 12270-26-BSPT Stainless Steel
A150-N* 3k ok 12270-26-NPT Stainless Steel
340 SCREW, SELF-LOCKING PHILLIPS b All Models 12571-26 Stainless Steel
(#6-32X3/8")
351 SCREW ,HEX HEAD CAP (1/4"-20 X 3") 4 A150-**A-xxkx_*(* 12516-25 Plated Steel
AT50-**3-****_*(* 12516-26 Stainless Steel
352 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (5/16"-18 X 3/4") 10 AT150-**A-**x*_*Q* 12536-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-**Hx_*(Q* 12536-26 Stainless Steel
353 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (3/87-16 X 1-3/4") 28 A1B0-**A-HxEE_X(Q* 12581-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-**Hx_*(Q* 12581-26 Stainless Steel
361 NUT, FLANGE (3/87-16) 28 A150-**A-HxEx_X(Q* 12612-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-**Hx_*(Q* 12612-26 Stainless Steel
362 NUT (5/8"-11) All Models 12579-25 Plated Steel
371 WASHER, LOCK (1/4") A150-**A-xHkx_*(* 12350-25 Plated Steel
AT50-#*3-****_*(* 12350-26 Stainless Steel
372 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK (3/8”) 28 A1B0-**A-HrEE_X(Q* 12316-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-**Hx_*(Q* 12316-26 Stainless Steel
381 WASHER, FLAT (1/4") 4 A150-**A-*H*x_*(* 12300-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-*xHx_*(Q* 12300-26 Stainless Steel
382 WASHER (5/16"] 10 A1B0-**A-**x*_*Q* 12310-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-**Hx_*(Q* 12310-26 Stainless Steel
383 WASHER (3/8”) 28 A1B0-**A-FxxE_XQ* 12303-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-*xHx_x(Q* 12303-26 Stainless Steel
390 N/A
400 GROUNDING LUG (NOT SHOWN) 1 Optional 13481-20 Aluminum
Magnalube .75 OZ. As Required, All Models 13404-00 Grease
* Any Character
T, A Only sold as part of assembly
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERS PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL
I MAIN AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY A1D0-*A* xRk Aok AMK-150-A Various
230, 240, 250, 260, 270, 280, 290, 300 ANH0-*F*xkkH_Hoxk AMK-150-3 Various
A PILOT VALVE ASSEMBLY A150-*A* Rk Aok APK-150-A Various
80, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 A1D0-*3*-xHokok poxk APK-150-3 Various

@ all-flo.com

A=



THREADED ALUMINUM & STAINLESS STEEL
PTFE SHORT STROKE, A150-*+*-Txxxx

all-flo.com @




PARTS LIST - THREADED ALUMINUM & STAINLESS STEEL

PTFE SHORT STROKE, A150-***-T***-***

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL

10 DISCHARGE MANIFOLD - THREADED 1 ATB0-N*A-FHHE_FAX 11332-20-NPT Aluminum
ATBO-N*G-HHkx Kk 11332-26-NPT Stainless Steel
AT50-B*A-F***_xx 11332-20-BSPT Aluminum
AT50-B*3-#***_xxx 11332-26-BSPT Stainless Steel

20 BALL 4 ATBO-HH*F\H* _oxx 11010-13-4PK Viton®/FKM
ATBQ-#H*FEH*_Hokk 11010-15-4PK EPDM
ATBQ-*F*_*GH*_*¥x 11010-19-4PK Geolast®
ATHQ-***-FN**_*xx 11010-21-4PK Buna-N
ATBO-HH*HGH* _kokk 11010-23-4PK Santoprene®
ATBO-HH*ATH, ok 11010-59-4PK PTFE

30 VALVE SEAT 4 ATH0-FF*FEpA* kk 10930-20-4PK Aluminum
ATBO-HH*AAT* _Aokk 10930-26-4PK Stainless Steel
ATBO-HH*FXP*_oxx 10930-39-4PK Polypropylene
ATBQ-HH*HFY* _Kkk 10930-42-4PK Nylon

40 0-RING, VALVE SEAT 4 ATHQ-HH*FHHHN Akk 11952-11-4PK Nitrile
ATBQ-HH*HAEY Hoxx 11952-13-4PK Viton®/FKM
ATBO-HH*FFRE _Kokok 11952-15-4PK EPDM
ATBQ-*F*FHFT _xxx 11952-17-4PK PTFE

50 OUTER CHAMBER 2 ATH50-*AA-F***_Fkrx 10727-20 Aluminum
ATBO-H*GHrrx _kokk 10727-26 Stainless Steel

61&62 INTERMEDIATE 1 ATBO-FA*Hrxx_okx 11525-20 Aluminum
AT1B0-*33-HH**_*xk 11525-26 Stainless Steel

63 INNER CHAMBER 2 ATH0-FA*Fxxx _kkk 11806-20 Aluminum
AT1B0-*3F3-HHkk_Hkk 11806-26 Stainless Steel

70&90 DIAPHRAGM ROD ASSEMBLY 1 ATHQ-HH* TRk _oxk 35004-00 Stainless Steel

(SHORT STROKE])

80 VALVE SLEEVE 1 All Models 10107-31 A Acetal

100 INNER SPACER (PILOT SLEEVE) 3 All Models 10205-40 A Polypropylene

110 0-RING (PILOT SLEEVE) 4 All Models 11919-16 A Urethane

120 END SPACER (PILOT SLEEVE] 2 All Models 10208-40 A Polypropylene

130 0-RING (END SPACER) 2 All Models 11919-11 A Nitrile

140 LIP SEAL (DIAPHRAGM ROD) 2 All Models 12002-76 A Nitrile

150 RETAINING PLATE 2 All Models 12717-54 Nylon

160 BUMPER 2 All Models 12317-16 Urethane

170 INNER DIAPHRAGM PLATE (SHORT STROKE] 2 ATH0-*A*-TH¥*_xxx 11114-20 Aluminum

(PTFE PUMP MODELS) AT50-*33-TH**-**x 11114-26 Stainless Steel

180 DIAPHRAGM 2 ATHQ-HFHNFHE_Hk* 10614-11-2PK Buna-N
ATHQ-***-\rrr_xxx 10614-13-2PK Viton®/FKM
ATBO-HH* o Erorx_kokok 10614-15-2PK EPDM
ATBO-FH*_GH**_xxx 10614-19-2PK Geolast®
ATBO-HH* Gk _kokk 10614-23-2PK Santoprene®

190 OVERLAY (DIAPHRAGM) ATBQ-HH*THA* ok 11410-59-2PK PTFE

200&210 OUTER DIAPHRAGM PLATE WITH STUD ATB0-F*FA-FFHx_Kkx 11221-20 Aluminum
ATHQ-**F-HHkk_xoxx 11221-26 Stainless Steel

220 SUCTION MANIFOLD - THREADED 1 AT50-N*A-F**x_kokk 11333-20-NPT Aluminum
AT50-N*Z-H¥xx_kok* 11333-26-NPT Stainless Steel
AT50-B*A-F***_xxx 11333-20-BSPT Aluminum
A1B0-B*3-Hrxx_kkx 11333-26-BSPT Stainless Steel

230 AIR VALVE GASKET 1 All Models 12124-19 Nitrile

240 SHUTTLE PLATE 1 All Models 10450-77 £ Ceramic

250 SHUTTLE 1 All Models 10430-00 £ Special

@ all-flo.com A:



PARTS LIST - THREADED ALUMINUM & STAINLESS STEEL

PTFE SHORT STROKE, A150-***-T***-***

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL
260 AIR VALVE BODY 1 A150-FA* Rk Aok 11618-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-*HHxxxk 11618-26 Stainless Steel
270 AIR VALVE SPOOL 1 All Models 10483-31 % Acetal
280 LIP SEAL (AIR VALVE) 2 All Models 12003-76 Nitrile
290 0-RING (AIR VALVE END PLUG) 1 All Models 11913-11% Nitrile
300 AIR VALVE END PLUG 1 ATB0-*A*HHE_Hoxx 11706-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-*Hkxxxk 11706-26 Stainless Steel
311&312 MUFFLER w/ BUSHING 1 ABQ-FxxHEx_ X 13013-00 Polypropylene
Optional 13010-00 Metal
320 INNER CHAMBER GASKET 2 All Models 12123-19 Nitrile
331 PIPE PLUG 1 A150-B*A-*HFxxxk 12275-20-BSPT Aluminum
1-1/4" AT50-N*A-HHx k% 12275-20-NPT Aluminum
A150-B*3-Hrkk_Hoxx 12275-26-BSPT Stainless Steel
A150-N* 3k _Hokx 12275-26-NPT Stainless Steel
332 PIPE PLUG 1 A150-B*A-*H**_xxk 12270-20-BSPT Aluminum
1-1/2" AT50-N*A-HHx_kx 12270-20-NPT Aluminum
A150-B*3-HHHk_Hxx 12270-26-BSPT Stainless Steel
A150-N*Z-Hkxx_okx 12270-26-NPT Stainless Steel
340 SCREW, SELF-LOCKING PHILLIPS 6 All Models 12571-26 Stainless Steel
(#6-32X3/8")
351 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (1/4"-20 X 3") 4 ATB0-F*XA-FxxE_KQE 12516-25 Plated Steel
A15Q-**3-Fxxk_KQ* 12516-26 Stainless Steel
352 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (5/16"-18 X 3/4"] 10 A150-**A-**x*_*Q* 12536-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-**Hx_*(* 12536-26 Stainless Steel
353 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (3/8"-16 X 1-3/4"] 28 A150-**A-FxEE_*(Q* 12581-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-Fx**_*x0* 12581-26 Stainless Steel
361 NUT, FLANGE (3/8"-16) 28 A1B0-**A-FxEE_*(Q* 12612-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-Fxxk_*x(Q* 12612-26 Stainless Steel
362 NUT (5/8"-11) 2 All Models 12579-25 Plated Steel
371 WASHER, LOCK (1/4") 4 ATB0-F*XA-FxxE_KQE 12350-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-HxHx_*(* 12350-26 Stainless Steel
372 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK (3/8") 28 A1B0-**A-FxEE_X(Q* 12316-25 Plated Steel
A15Q-**3-Fx*k_*Q* 12316-26 Stainless Steel
381 WASHER, FLAT (1/4") 4 A150-**A-FHEx_*(* 12300-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-Fx**_*xQ* 12300-26 Stainless Steel
382 FLAT WASHER, (5/16") 10 A1B0-**A-****_*Q* 12310-25 Plated Steel
A150-**3-Fxx*_*Q* 12310-26 Stainless Steel
383 WASHER (3/8") 28 A1B50-**A-HxEE_X(Q* 12303-25 Plated Steel
A15Q-**3-Fxxk_*(Q* 12303-26 Stainless Steel
390 N/A
400 GROUNDING LUG (NOT SHOWN] 1 Optional 13481-20 Aluminum
Magnalube .75 OZ. As Required, All Models 13404-00 Grease
* Any Character
¥, A Only sold as part of assembly
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERS PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL
I MAIN AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY ATB0-FA*HrHE _Hoxx AMK-150-A Various
230, 240, 250, 260, 270, 280, 290, 300 A1BQ-*FHHrk ok AMK-150-3 Various
A PILOT VALVE ASSEMBLY ATB0-*A*HHE_Hoxx APK-150-A Various
80, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 A1BQ-*3HHrk_doxx APK-150-3 Various
A = all-flo.com @



FLANGED STAINLESS STEEL FULL STROKE
A’I 50_F*3_****-***

@ all-flo.com



PARTS LIST - FLANGED STAINLESS STEEL FULL STROKE

A 'I 5 O_ F*3_****-***

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL

10 DISCHARGE MANIFOLD - FLANGED 1 AT50-F*3-%*x*_xxx 11336-26 Stainless Steel

20 BALL 4 AT50-F**F\Fx_F*x* 11010-13 Viton’/FKM
AT50-F**FEH*_Fx* 11010-15 EPDM
AT50-***_FGF*_*x* 11010-19 Geolast’
AT50-FF*FNF*_*x* 11010-21 Buna-N
A150-***_xGxx_xxx 11010-23 Santoprene’
AT50-FF*FT**_F*X 11010-59 PTFE

30 VALVE SEAT 4 AT50-***_F* p¥x_xkx 10930-20 Aluminum
AT50-*¥*_*xk_*¥% 10930-26 Stainless Steel
AT150-*¥*_**p¥_kxx 10930-39 Polypropylene
AT50-F**FxY*_F**X 10930-42 Nylon

40 O-RING, VALVE SEAT 4 A150-***FREN-**x* 11952-11 Nitrile
AT50-F**FxH\ _F**X 11952-13 Viton'/FKM
AT50-F**FxXE_*¥x* 11952-15 EPDM
A50-F*FFFHT_HxX 11952-17 PTFE

50 OUTER CHAMBER 2 A150-**3-Fxxx_xxk 10727-26 Stainless Steel

61&62 INTERMEDIATE 1 A150-*A*-Frex_xR% 11525-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-**x*_%%x 11525-26 Stainless Steel

63 INNER CHAMBER 2 AT50-*A*-*xxx_xkx 11806-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-**x*_*%x 11806-26 Stainless Steel

70&90 DIAPHRAGM ROD ASSEMBLY 1 All non-PTFE Models 35003-00 Stainless Steel

(FULL STROKE)

80 VALVE SLEEVE 1 All Models 10107-31 A Acetal

100 INNER SPACER (PILOT SLEEVE) 3 All Models 10205-40 A Polypropylene

110 O-RING (PILOT SLEEVE) 4 All Models 11919-16 A Urethane

120 END SPACER (PILOT SLEEVE) 2 All Models 10208-40 A Polypropylene

130 O-RING (END SPACER) 2 All Models 11919-11 A Nitrile

140 LIP SEAL (DIAPHRAGM ROD) 2 All Models 12002-76 A Nitrile

150 RETAINING PLATE 2 All Models 12717-54 Nylon

160 BUMPER 2 All Models 12317-16 Urethane

170 INNER DIAPHRAGM PLATE (FULL STROKE) 2 AT50-*A*-*xxx_xkx 11112-20 Aluminum

(NON-PTFE MODELS) A150-*33-*x#x_xxx 11112-26 Stainless Steel

180 DIAPHRAGM 2 AT50-F*FN**x_F*x* 10614-11 Buna-N
AT50-F**_\*x*_*x% 10614-13 Viton'’/FKM
AT50-***_prxx_xxx 10614-15 EPDM
AT50-***-Grx*_*xx 10614-19 Geolast’
A150-***_Grxx_xxx 10614-23 Santoprene’

190 N/A

2008210 OUTER DIAPHRAGM PLATE WITH STUD 2 A150-F*3-*xx*_**X 11221-26 Stainless Steel

220 SUCTION MANIFOLD - FLANGED 1 A150-F*3-¥#xx_xxx 11337-26 Stainless Steel

230 GASKET, AIR VALVE 1 All Models 12124-19% Nitrile

240 SHUTTLE PLATE 1 All Models 10450-77 £ Ceramic

250 SHUTTLE 1 All Models 10430-00 Special

260 AIR VALVE BODY 1 A150-*A*-FrEx_FR% 11618-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-***x_*kx 11618-26 & Stainless Steel

270 AIR VALVE SPOOL 1 All Models 10483-31¢% Acetal

all-flo.com @



PARTS LIST - FLANGED STAINLESS STEEL FULL STROKE

A 'I 5 O_ F*3_****-***

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL
280 LIP SEAL (AIR VALVE) 2 All Models 12003-76 Nitrile
290 O-RING (AIR VALVE END PLUG) 1 All Models 11913-11 % Nitrile
300 AIRVALVE END PLUG 1 AT50-*A*-Fxxx_Fx**x 11706-20 Aluminum
AT150-*33-**x*_x*x 11706-26 Stainless Steel
311&312 MUFFLER w/ BUSHING 1 A 50-FF*FHxEHKQX 13013-00 Polypropylene
Optional 13010-00 Metal
320 INNER CHAMBER GASKET 2 All Models 12123-19 Nitrile
330 N/A
340 SCREW, SELF-LOCKING PHILLIPS 6 All Models 12571-26 Stainless Steel
(#6-32X3/8")
351 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (1/4"-20 X 3") 4 A150-**3-*x*¥_*(¥ 12516-26 Stainless Steel
352 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (5/16"-18 X 3/4") 10 A150-*¥3-**xx_xQ¥ 12536-26 Stainless Steel
353 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (3/8"-16 X 1-3/4") 28  A150-*¥*3-¥x*x_*(Q* 12581-26 Stainless Steel
361 NUT, FLANGE (3/8"-16) 28  A150-**¥3-***x_xQ¥ 12612-26 Stainless Steel
362 NUT (5/8"-11) 2 All Models 12579-25 Plated Steel
371 WASHER, LOCK (1/4") 4 A150-**3-F*x*_x0Q¥* 12350-26 Stainless Steel
372 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK (3/8") 28  A150-**¥3-***¥_*Q¥ 12316-26 Stainless Steel
381 WASHER, FLAT (1/4") 4 AT150-¥*3-**x**_*Q* 12300-26 Stainless Steel
382 FLAT WASHER, (5/16") 10 A150-**3-*xx*_%Q* 12310-26 Stainless Steel
383 WASHER (3/8") 28  A150-**¥3-*¥*¥_¥Q* 12303-26 Stainless Steel
390 N/A
400 GROUNDING LUG (NOT SHOWN) 1 Optional 13481-20 Aluminum
Magnalube .75 OZ. As Required, All Models 13404-00 Grease
* Any Character
1, A Only sold as part of assembly
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERS PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL
1 MAIN AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY AT50-*A*Fxxx_Fxex AMK-150-A Various
230, 240, 250, 260, 270, 280, 290, 300 A150-*3*-Fxxx_2ex AMK-150-3 Various
A PILOT VALVE ASSEMBLY A150-*A*-Frxx_FR% APK-150-A Various
80, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 AT50-*3*Fxxx_xxx APK-150-3 Various

@ all-flo.com



FLANGED STAINLESS STEEL PTFE SHORT STROKE
A150-F#3-THsx-nex

- §
A- all-flo.com @



PARTS LIST - FLANGED STAINLESS STEEL SHORT STROKE
A150-F*3-Txrotxx

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL

10 DISCHARGE MANIFOLD - FLANGED 1 A150-F*3-*#%*x_xxx 11336-26 Stainless Steel

20 BALL 4 A50-F**_F\Fx_**E 11010-13 Viton’/FKM
AT50-* 0% X e ek 11010-15 EPDM
A150-F**_*GH*_*¥x* 11010-19 Geolast’
AT50-F**FN**x_**x* 11010-21 Buna-N
A150-***_*G¥x_*xx 11010-23 Santoprene’
AT50-F**HTH*_*xX 11010-59 PTFE

30 VALVE SEAT 4 A150-F%*_xx AR _*x* 10930-20 Aluminum
AT50-*¥*_¥x3x_*x% 10930-26 Stainless Steel
A150-***-**px_xxx 10930-39 Polypropylene
A150-F**_FxY*_*¥% 10930-42 Nylon

40 O-RING, VALVE SEAT 4 ATSQ-FHHIHRNex 11952-11 Nitrile
A50-F**FxHRY F*H 11952-13 Viton'’/FKM
AT50-*0%0HxEoxx 11952-15 EPDM
A150-F**_Fx¥T_*k% 11952-17 PTFE

50 OUTER CHAMBER 2 A150-F*3-*xx*_*xx 10727-26 Stainless Steel

618&62 INTERMEDIATE 1 A150-*A*-Fxxx_*xx* 11525-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-**x*_*xxx 11525-26 Stainless Steel

63 INNER CHAMBER 2 A150-FAA-F*x=_xxx 11806-20 Aluminum
A150-*33-**x*_xxx 11806-26 Stainless Steel

70&90 DIAPHRAGM ROD ASSEMBLY 1 A15Q-*x*THxe_xex 35004-00 Stainless Steel

(SHORT STROKE)

80 VALVE SLEEVE 1 All Models 10107-31 A Acetal

100 INNER SPACER (PILOT SLEEVE) 3 All Models 10205-40 A Polypropylene

110 O-RING (PILOT SLEEVE) 4 All Models 11919-16 A Urethane

120 END SPACER (PILOT SLEEVE) 2 All Models 10208-40 A Polypropylene

130 O-RING (END SPACER) 2 All Models 11919-11 A Nitrile

140 LIP SEAL (DIAPHRAGM ROD) 2 All Models 12002-76 A Nitrile

150 RETAINING PLATE 2 All Models 12717-54 Nylon

160 BUMPER 2 All Models 12317-16 Urethane

170 INNER DIAPHRAGM PLATE (SHORT STROKE) 2 AT50-*A*-Trex_*xx 11114-20 Aluminum

(PTFE MODELS ONLY) A150-¥33-Txx*_x*x 11114-26 Stainless Steel

180 DIAPHRAGM 2 A150-F**_N**x_**x% 10614-11 Buna-N
AT50-F**\xxx_x*% 10614-13 Viton'/FKM
AT150-¥x%-Eree ek 10614-15 EPDM
A150-F**-Gr*x_F*x* 10614-19 Geolast’
AT50-*¥*_Gxxx_xxx 10614-23 Santoprene’

190 OVERLAY (DIAPHRAGM) 2 A150-F%*Trxx_xex 11410-59 PTFE

200&210  OUTER DIAPHRAGM PLATE WITH STUD 2 A150-%*%3-*#xx_xxx 11221-26 Stainless Steel

220 SUCTION MANIFOLD - FLANGED 1 A150-FA3-*#***_**x 11337-26 Stainless Steel

230 GASKET, AIR VALVE 1 All Models 12124-19% Nitrile

240 SHUTTLE PLATE 1 All Models 10450-77 Ceramic

250 SHUTTLE 1 All Models 10430-00 Special

260 AIR VALVE BODY 1 A150-*A*-Fxxx_**R 11618-20 Aluminum
AT150-*33-***x_*kx 11618-26 £ Stainless Steel

270 AIR VALVE SPOOL 1 All Models 10483-31 ¢t Acetal

@ all-flo.com



PARTS LIST - FLANGED STAINLESS STEEL SHORT STROKE

A150-F*3-T#ss-xsx

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL
280 LIP SEAL (AIR VALVE) 2 All Models 12003-76 Nitrile
290 O-RING (AIR VALVE END PLUG) 1 All Models 11913-11% Nitrile
300 AIRVALVE END PLUG 1 AT50-*A*-Fxxx_Fx*X 11706-20 £ Aluminum
AT150-*33-**x*_x¥x 11706-26 £ Stainless Steel
311&312 MUFFLER w/ BUSHING 1 A1 50-FF*FHxEHKQX 13013-00 Polypropylene
Optional 13010-00 Metal
320 INNER CHAMBER GASKET 2 All Models 12123-19 Nitrile
330 N/A
340 SCREW, SELF-LOCKING PHILLIPS 6  All Models 12571-26 Stainless Steel
(#6-32X3/8")
351 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (1/4"-20 X 3") 4 A150-**3-***¥_*(¥ 12516-26 Stainless Steel
352 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (5/16"-18 X 3/4") 10 A150-*¥3-**xx_xQ¥ 12536-26 Stainless Steel
353 SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP (3/8"-16 X 1-3/4") 28  A150-**3-Fx*x_*(Q* 12581-26 Stainless Steel
361 NUT, FLANGE (3/8"-16) 28  A150-**¥3-***x_xQ¥ 12612-26 Stainless Steel
362 NUT (5/8"-11) 2 All Models 12579-25 Plated Steel
371 WASHER, LOCK (1/4") 4 A150-**3-F*x*_x0Q* 12350-26 Stainless Steel
372 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK (3/8") 28  A150-**¥3-***¥_*Q¥ 12316-26 Stainless Steel
381 WASHER, FLAT (1/4") 4 A150-**3-¥x*x_%(* 12300-26 Stainless Steel
382 FLAT WASHER, (5/16") 10 A150-**3-*xx*_%Q* 12310-26 Stainless Steel
383 WASHER (3/8") 28  A150-**¥3-*x*¥_¥Q* 12303-26 Stainless Steel
390 N/A
400 GROUNDING LUG (NOT SHOWN) 1 Optional 13481-20 Aluminum
Magnalube .75 OZ. As Required, All Models 13404-00 Grease
* Any Character
1, A Only sold as part of assembly
ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERS PUMP MODEL PART NO. MATERIAL
1 MAIN AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY AT50-*A*Fxxx_Fx*x AMK-150-A Various
230, 240, 250, 260, 270, 280, 290, 300 A150-*3*-Fxxx_xxx AMK-150-3 Various
A PILOT VALVE ASSEMBLY A150-*A*-Frx*_FR% APK-150-A Various
80, 100, 110, 120, 130, 140 AT50-*3*Fxxx_xxx APK-150-3 Various

all-flo.com @



	a150 AL PARTS 1
	a150 SS parts 1
	Flanged SS Full Stroke
	Flanged SS PTFE Short Stroke




